Ordering Code Type Pieces on Stock
B25834-C6226-K4          MKV Capacitor 22uF900V 90
B25834-J6104-M1          Capacitor0,1u900V 1
B25834-K6105-K1          MKV Capacitor 1u 4
B32021-A3102-M289       Capacitor 1nH 300 68
B32227-J254-M           Capacitor 250nF 1KV 67
B32520-C225-K           Capacitor 2,2ŠF 63V 90
B32520-C3104-K          Capacitor 0.1uF250 2090
B32520-C6332-K          Capacitor 0.0033ŠF 492
B32521-N8223-K          M1 Capacitor 22nF 630V 4000
B32522-C3474-K          Capacitor 470nF 17
B32524-Q1336-K          Capacitor 33uF100V 2600
B32561-J6224-K          Capacitor 0,22ŠF 100
B32562-H6105-K          Met.Film.Capacit.1uF 600
B32562-J3155-K          Capacitor 1.5uF 64
B32562-J6684            Capacitor 0,68uF 100
B32642-C1221K           Capacitor 220pF1600V 1350
B33061-C1272-H          Capacitor 2700pF 1033
B33531-A5153-F          Capacitor 15nF 1% 30
B37871-K5102-J62          Capacitor C0G 1n 250
B37872-K5103-K70          Capacitor 10nF 3040
B37872-K5104-J60          X7R Capacitor 100n 120
B37872-K5104-K72          Capacitor 100nF 1206 280
B37872-K5333-K70          X7R Capacitor 33nF 1206 160
B37872-K5473-K70          Capacitor 47nF 200
B37872-K5682-K70          Capacitor 6.8nF 480
B37931-K5102-K70          Capacitor 1nF 160
B37940-K5010-C260         C0G SMD Capacitor 1,2p 5000
B37940-K5010-C60          C0G SMD Capacitor 1,0pF 5000
B37940-K5040-C760         C0G SMD Capacitor 4,7p 5000
B37940-K5060-C860         C0G SMD Capacitor 6,8p 5000
B37940-K5080-C260         C0G SMD Capacitor 8,2p 5000
B37940-K5220-J60          C0G SMD Capacitor  22pF 5000
B37940-K5270-K60          Capacitor 27pF 200
B37940-K5391-J60          C0G SMD Capacitor 390pF 5000
B37940-K5560-J60          C0G SMD Capacitor 56pF 5000
B37941-K5103-M60          X7R SMD Capacitor 10nF 5000
B37941-K5471-K70          X7R Capacitor 470pF 805 200
B37949-K5472-J62        Capacitor C0G 4.7n 100
B37950-K1104-K62        Capacitor 100nF 3295
B37950-K5104-K62        Capacitor X7R 100n 250
B37951-K5105-M62        Capacitor Z5U 1Š 500
B37979-G1150-J          Capacitor C0G 15pF 185
B37979-G1331-J          Capacitor C0G 330p 199
B37979-G5102-J          Capacitor C0G 1.0n 196
B37979-G5221-J          Capacitor C0G 220p 196
B37979-N1220-J          Capacitor C0G 22pF 1750
B37979-N1331-J          Capacitor C0G 330p 50
B37979-N5102-J          Capacitor C0G 1n 154
B37979-N5152-J          Capacitor C0G 1.5n 500
B37979-N5221-J          Capacitor C0G 220p 206
B37979-N5222-J          Capacitor C0G 2.2n 396
B37979-N5561-J          Capacitor C0G 560p 2000
B37981-M5223-K          Capacitor X7R 22n 106
B37981-M5333-K          Capacitor X7R 33nF 2000
B37981-M5473-K          Capacitor X7R 47n 793
B37982-G5104-M          Kondenzátor Z5U 100n 7780
B37984-M5474-K          Capacitor X7R 470n 352
B37984-M5684-K          Capacitor X7R 680n 2
B37986-G5103-J          C0G Capacitor 10nF 1
B37986-G5472-J54      Capacitor C0G 4.7nF 35
B37986-N5332-J          Capacitor C0G 3.3n 102
B37987-M1104-K          Capacitor X7R 100n 154